HOUSE WHITE
Pinot Grigio/Garganega

Stylish, light and gently fruity

Sauvignon Blanc, Tekena Estate, Central Valley
Refreshing, zingy and packed with citrus appeal!
Homenaje Viura/ Chardonnay, Bodegas Marco Real
Designer wine that’s fresh, fruity and fabulous

HOUSE RED

Shiraz ‘Dry River’

Warming berry flavours with a hint of black pepper
Merlot, Anakena Rapel Valley

Soft, plummy and very moreish

Homenaje Tempranillo / Cabernet, Bodego Marco Real
Stylish, juicy, Spanish red with a quirky, designer label to boot!
HOUSE ROSE

Cabernet Rose, Anakena, Rapel Valley

Bursting with bright, fresh, red berry fruit flavours

Homenaje Garnacha Rosado, Bodego Marco Real

A wine to be seen with - fruity and fun!

LIST ROSE

D’A Rose de Syrah (Shiraz), Domaine Astruc, VDP d’'Oc

Rich and fruity with cherry and floral aromas.

E TROPOLITAN

[taly

Chile

Spain

Australia

Chile

Spain

Chile

Spain

France

175ml

4.25

4-45

4.75

4.25

4.45

4.75

4.45

VINTAGE

2010

250ml

575

5-95

5-75

5-95

5-95

bottle

15.95

16.95

18.45

15.95

16.95

18.45

16.95

18.45

21.95



10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

LIST WHITE

Rioja Blanco, Bodegas Franco-Espanolas, Rioja

Youthful, vibrant and modern white with intense citrus and stone fruit flavours.
Gavi, ‘La Luciana’, Araldica, Piemonte

Fresh and delicate wine with flavours of apples and pears.

Pacha Mama Torrontes (organic grapes), San Juan

Aromatic and voluptuous with distinctive apricot and peach aromas.

Mussel Bay Sauvignon Blanc, Marlborough

Stunning Kiwi Sauvignon with mouthwatering fruit and mineral finesse.
Macon Chardonnay, ‘Les Beluses’, Lieu-Dit, Cave de Lugny, Burgundy

From the Burgundian village of Chardonnay - the original home of the grape variety
of the same name. Fresh, clean and unoaked with classic cool climate acidity.

Sancerre ‘La Clochette’, J. . Breton, Loire Valley

Crisp, dry and refreshing with notes of grapefruit and mineral tones.
Hochheimer Riesling ‘Classic’, Domdechant Werner, Hochheim, Rheingau
An elegantly crsip wine from 7" generation wine grower Dr. Franz Werner.

Chablis 1er Cru, ‘Beauroy’, Alain Geoffroy, Chablis, Burgundy

Consistently one of Geoffroy’s finest wines - crisp but succulent flavours, rich
mineral notes and outstanding purity of fruit. Superb.

E TROPOLITAN

Spain

Italy

Argentina

New Zealand

France

France

Germany

France

VINTAGE

2010

2010

2009/10

2010

2008

2010

2009

2007/9

19.45

20.45

23.00

26.45

27.00

31.45

32.45

40.45



18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

LIST RED

Rioja Royal Tinto, Bodegas Franco-Espanolas, Rioja

Smooth black cherry and berry fruit with a rich chocolately spice finish.
Montepulciano Conviviali, DOC

Warming cherry and cassis lead to a long juicy mellow finish.

Pacha Mama Malbec (organic grapes), Las Moras, San Juan

Ripe red berries and plum flavours with an elegant touch of wood.
Barbera Ceppi Storici, Araldica, Piemonte

Subtle smokiness blends with vibrant damson.

Cotes-du-Rhone, Domaine de la Janasse, Courthezon, Rhone Valley

A warming and hearty red from a renownd Chateauneuf-du-Pape producer. Rich,
dark fruit flavours with a velvety texture and herby hints.

Pinot Noir, Barwick Estates, Pemberton
Sweet red fruits complemented by toasty oak.
Valpolicella (ripasso), Luigi Righetti, Valpolicella, Veneto

A mini Amarone! Concentrated dark fruit flavours with hints of mocha and herby
tones.

Chateau Haut-Badon Bordeaux, St. Emilion Grand Cru

Good fruit concentration and oak-aged complexity from this elegant, Merlot
predominate Claret.

DESSERT WINE & PORT

Anakena Late Harvest Dessert Wine, Anakena Estate, Rapel Valley. socl

Fonseca Bin 27

E TROPOLITAN

Spain

Italy

Argentina

[taly

France

W. Australia

Italy

France

Chile

Portugal

VINTAGE

2009

2008/10

2008/10

2008

2009

2009

2009

2007/8

2010 3.50

3-50

19.45

20.45

23.00

24.45

26.45

27.45

28.45

3445

125 ml

50 ml



26

27

28

29

30

31
32

33

34

CHAMPAGNES

Laurent-Perrier Brut n/v

A seamless dry and delicate Champagne - if elegance could be bottled, this
would be it.

Laurent-Perrier Brut Vintage 2002

Poise, balance and finesse from the just released 97 vintage. Brioche and
biscuit aromas lead to never ending waves of beautiful sumptuous fruit.

Bollinger Spécial Cuvée Brut n/v

A perfect balance of finesse and structure - this Champagne is made
predominately from Pinot Noir grapes giving it great body.

Dom Perignon

Soft and delicate with a toasty nose and a spicy, biscuity character.

Laurent-Perrier Cuvee Rosé Brut n/v

Carefully pressed Pinot Noir grapes from Grand Cru rated vineyards lead to a
tantalising Champagne which breathes summer fruits and class. The world’s
most precious pink Champagne.

Laurent-Perrier Magnums
Brut n/v
Rosé n/v

SPARKLING WINE

Valdobbiadene Prosecco Brut n/v, San Giovanni,
Delicious Italian fizz - full of lovely peaches and lime.
Rosé Brut (Prosecco) n/v, San Giovanni

Delightful Italian pink sparkler - brimming with delicious red fruit flavours

E TROPOLITAN

Italy

Italy

125 ml
8.95

2002

2002

125 ml

4-95

4-95

49-95

66.95

74-95

189.95

74-95

98.00

145.00

25.95

25.95



