

	HOUSE WHITE		175ml	250ml	bottle
1	Pinot Grigio/Garganega Stylish, light and gently fruity	Italy	4.25	5.75	15.95
2	Sauvignon Blanc, Tekena Estate, Central Valley Refreshing, zingy and packed with citrus appeal!	Chile	4.45	5.95	16.95
3	Homenaje Viura/ Chardonnay, Bodegas Marco Real Designer wine that's fresh, fruity and fabulous HOUSE RED	Spain	4.75	6.25	18.45
4	Shiraz 'Dry River' Warming berry flavours with a hint of black pepper	Australia	4.25	5.75	15.95
5	Merlot , Anakena Rapel Valley Soft, plummy and very moreish	Chile	4.45	5.95	16.95
6	Homenaje Tempranillo / Cabernet, Bodego Marco Real Stylish, juicy, Spanish red with a quirky, designer label to boot! HOUSE ROSÉ	Spain	4.75	6.25	18.45
7	Cabernet Rose , Anakena, Rapel Valley Bursting with bright, fresh, red berry fruit flavours	Chile	4.45	5.95	16.95
8	Homenaje Garnacha Rosado, Bodego Marco Real A wine to be seen with – fruity and fun!	Spain			18.45
	LIST ROSE		VINTAGE		
9	D'A Rose de Syrah (Shiraz) , Domaine Astruc, VDP d'Oc Rich and fruity with cherry and floral aromas.	France	2010	-	21.95



	LIST WHITE		VINTAGE	
10	Rioja Blanco , Bodegas Franco-Espanolas, Rioja Youthful, vibrant and modern white with intense citrus and stone fruit flavours.	Spain	2010	19.45
11	Gavi, 'La Luciana ', Araldica, Piemonte Fresh and delicate wine with flavours of apples and pears.	Italy	2010	20.45
12	Pacha Mama Torrontes (organic grapes), San Juan Aromatic and voluptuous with distinctive apricot and peach aromas.	Argentina	2009/10	23.00
13	Mussel Bay Sauvignon Blanc, Marlborough	New Zealand	2010	26.45
14	Stunning Kiwi Sauvignon with mouthwatering fruit and mineral finesse. Macon Chardonnay, 'Les Beluses', Lieu-Dit, Cave de Lugny, Burgundy	France	2008	27.00
	From the Burgundian village of Chardonnay – the original home of the grape variety of the same name. Fresh, clean and unoaked with classic cool climate acidity.			
15	Sancerre 'La Clochette', J. J. Breton, Loire Valley	France	2010	31.45
	Crisp, dry and refreshing with notes of grapefruit and mineral tones.			
16	Hochheimer Riesling 'Classic', Domdechant Werner, Hochheim, Rheingau	Germany	2009	32.45
	An elegantly crsip wine from 7 th generation wine grower Dr. Franz Werner.			
17	Chablis 1er Cru, 'Beauroy', Alain Geoffroy, Chablis, Burgundy	France	2007/9	40.45
	Consistently one of Geoffroy's finest wines – crisp but succulent flavours, rich mineral notes and outstanding purity of fruit. Superb.			



	LIST RED	VINTAGE			
18	Rioja Royal Tinto, Bodegas Franco-Espanolas, Rioja	Spain	2009		19.45
	Smooth black cherry and berry fruit with a rich chocolately spice finish.				
19	Montepulciano Conviviali, DOC	Italy	2008/10		20.45
	Warming cherry and cassis lead to a long juicy mellow finish.				
20	Pacha Mama Malbec (organic grapes), Las Moras, San Juan	Argentina	2008/10		23.00
	Ripe red berries and plum flavours with an elegant touch of wood.				
21	Barbera Ceppi Storici, Araldica, Piemonte	Italy	2008		24.45
	Subtle smokiness blends with vibrant damson.				
22	Cotes-du-Rhone, Domaine de la Janasse, Courthezon, Rhone Valley	France	2009		26.45
	A warming and hearty red from a renownd Chateauneuf-du-Pape producer. Rich, dark fruit flavours with a velvety texture and herby hints.				
23	Pinot Noir, Barwick Estates, Pemberton	W. Australia	2009		27.45
	Sweet red fruits complemented by toasty oak.				
24	Valpolicella (ripasso), Luigi Righetti, Valpolicella, Veneto	Italy	2009		28.45
	A mini Amarone! Concentrated dark fruit flavours with hints of mocha and herby tones.				
25	Chateau Haut-Badon Bordeaux, St. Emilion Grand Cru	France	2007/8		34•45
	Good fruit concentration and oak-aged complexity from this elegant, Merlot predominate Claret.				
	DESSERT WINE & PORT				
	Anakena Late Harvest Dessert Wine, Anakena Estate, Rapel Valley. 5ocl	Chile	2010	3.50	125 ml
	Fonseca Bin 27	Portugal		3.50	50 ml



	CHAMPAGNES		125 ml	
26	Laurent-Perrier Brut n/v		8.95	49-95
	A seamless dry and delicate Champagne – if elegance could be bottled, this would be it.			
27	Laurent-Perrier Brut Vintage 2002		2002	66.95
	Poise, balance and finesse from the just released 97 vintage. Brioche and biscuit aromas lead to never ending waves of beautiful sumptuous fruit.			
28	Bollinger Spécial Cuvée Brut n/v			74.95
	A perfect balance of finesse and structure – this Champagne is made predominately from Pinot Noir grapes giving it great body.			
29	Dom Perignon		2002	189.95
	Soft and delicate with a toasty nose and a spicy, biscuity character.			
30	Laurent-Perrier Cuvee Rosé Brut n/v			74.95
	Carefully pressed Pinot Noir grapes from Grand Cru rated vineyards lead to a tantalising Champagne which breathes summer fruits and class. The world's most precious pink Champagne.			
	Laurent-Perrier Magnums			
31	Brut n/v			98.00
32	Rosé n/v			145.00
	SPARKLING WINE		125 ml	
33	Valdobbiadene Prosecco Brut n/v, San Giovanni,	Italy	4.95	25.95
	Delicious Italian fizz – full of lovely peaches and lime.			
34	Rosé Brut (Prosecco) n/v, San Giovanni	Italy	4.95	25.95
	Delightful Italian pink sparkler – brimming with delicious red fruit flavours			

Delightful Italian pink sparkler - brimming with delicious red fruit flavours